
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(3) NIKOLAOS VERGINIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:31.744 

1:30.717 

1:29.108 

1:29.377 

1:29.508 

1:29.223 

1:29.618 

1:29.312 

1:29.642 

1:28.609 

Diff 

+3.135 

+2.108 

+0.499 

+0.768 

+0.899 

+0.614 

+1.009 

+0.703 

+1.033 

Time of Day 

12:43:49.170 

12:45:19.887 

12:46:48.995 

12:48:18.372 

12:49:47.880 

12:51:17.103 

12:52:46.721 

12:54:16.033 

12:55:45.675 

12:57:14.284 

Printed: 15/05/2021 13:01:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY 

SATURDAY 

MEDIUM 2 

Practice started at 12:40:57 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/05/2021 12:40 


