



SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY											
SATURDAY					Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km						
MEDIUM 2					15/05/2021 12:40						
Practic	e started at	12:40:57									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(3) NIKOLA	AOS VERGINIS										
1	1:31.744	+3.135	12:43:49.170								
2	1:30.717	+2.108	12:45:19.887								
3	1:29.108	+0.499	12:46:48.995								
4	1:29.377	+0.768	12:48:18.372								
5	1:29.508	+0.899	12:49:47.880								
6	1:29.223	+0.614	12:51:17.103								
7	1:29.618	+1.009	12:52:46.721								
8	1:29.312	+0.703	12:54:16.033								
9	1:29.642	+1.033	12:55:45.675								
10	1:28.609		12:57:14.284								

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Printed: 15/05/2021 13:01:52

Race Director

Orbits

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

www.mylaps.com